8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
9:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

CITY OF
GERMANTOWN

TENNESSEE e e o e
Board of Mayor and Aldermen Retreat Agenda
Friday, February 10, 2017 — 8:00 a.m.
Fire Station #4 Training Room
3031 Forest Hill Irene Road
Breakfast, Agenda Review, Rules of Engagement for BMA
Legislative Presentation
Veterans Home Presentation
Capital Improvements Plan Overview
Parks & Rec Master Plan Overview
Lunch, Boards & Commissions Review
Greenprint Presentation
GEF Presentation and Oktoberfest Request
Streetscape Master Plan Review
Zoning Ordinance Modifications
TIF - PILOTS and the Role of the IDB

Economic Development Overview

Mayors Institute for Design

The City of Germantown complies with the American with Disabilities Act. Should you need accommodations for this meeting,
please call (901) 757-7200 at least 48 hours in advance of the meeting.



