

TENNESSEE 1930 South Germantown Road • Germantown, Tennessee 38138-2815 Phone (901) 757-7200 Fax (901) 757-7292 www.germantown-tn.gov

## Board of Mayor and Aldermen Retreat Agenda

Friday, February 10, 2017 – 8:00 a.m. Fire Station #4 Training Room 3031 Forest Hill Irene Road

8:00 a.m.	Breakfast, Agenda Review, Rules of Engagement for BMA
9:00 a.m.	Legislative Presentation
10:00 a.m.	Veterans Home Presentation
10:30 a.m.	Capital Improvements Plan Overview
11:30 a.m.	Parks & Rec Master Plan Overview
12:00 p.m.	Lunch, Boards & Commissions Review
1:00 p.m.	Greenprint Presentation
2:00 p.m.	GEF Presentation and Oktoberfest Request
2:30 p.m.	Streetscape Master Plan Review
3:30 p.m.	Zoning Ordinance Modifications
4:30 p.m.	TIF – PILOTS and the Role of the IDB
5:30 p.m.	Economic Development Overview

Mayors Institute for Design

6:30 p.m.

The City of Germantown complies with the American with Disabilities Act. Should you need accommodations for this meeting, please call (901) 757-7200 at least 48 hours in advance of the meeting.